
IP 
67

IK 
10

1 x LED

23 W

3390 lm

147 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

94%

94%

3194 lm

28 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 8.67 in

Width: 8.81 in

Height: 13.66 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 28 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 67

IK: 10

Product data sheet
GRAVITON ROUND IN-GROUND UPLIGHTER
9091-5-3-905-91
UNILAMP

GRAVITON is designed for all kind of uplight illumination tasks where high level of illumination is needed. It is able to withstand loads up to

1000KG. It is supplied with a post-cured silicone gasket and pre-wired cable with anti-condensation kit. GRAVITON is available with COB LED

light source with choices of beam and color temperature. It can be used to illuminate plants, flagpoles, columns, building facades and other

architectural works. We highly recommend that the luminaire lay out should be considered during specifying and planning processes. 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(5 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	GRAVITON ROUND IN-GROUND UPLIGHTER
	9091-5-3-905-91
	UNILAMP
	IP  67
	IK  10



